30 years of designing and
manufacturing innovative
electric fencing solutions
ELECTRIC FENCING PRODUCTS THAT DELIVER PEACE OF MIND
ANIMAL MANAGEMENT QUICK REFERENCE
ENERGIZERS  STORED ENERGY      OUTPUT ENERGY
MAINS OR BATTERY
The Nemtek group is a globally known and well-respected company manufacturing a full range of energizers and fencing

GATE HANDLE
WITH SPRING
(EA-GH/BS)
3-WAY GATE
CONNECTOR
(AA-AT/PT3/GAS,
AA-AT/PT3/GAS/B)
TAPE GATE
HANDLE KIT
(AA-GHT4)
FLEXI GATE
HANDLE KIT
(AA-FGS/1, AA-FGS/2)
ELECTRIC FENCE DRIVE-THROUGH
SWING GATE SYSTEM
1.2m (AA-SGS/12)
1.5m (AA-SGS/15)
PET STOP SYSTEM
PET STOP SOLAR
POWERED KIT
(AA-PET/KIT)

(AA-J/PT,
AA-J/PT2)
TERMINATION
BUCKLE
(AA-B/PT,
AA-B/PT2)
ALUMINIUM
FERRULE
(EA-F10AFT,
EA-F6AFT)
CLAW-TYPE
LINE CLAMP
(EA-LC8/C)
FENCE WIRES
STRANDED GALVANISED WIRE
1.6mm x 1 560mm (EW-T16), 2.0mm x 1 000m (EW-T20),
1.6mm x 1 560m (EW-T16/XL), 2.0mm x 1 000m (EW-T20/XL)
SOLID GALVANISED WIRE
1.6mm x 1 582m (EW-GN1.6/25KG), 2.0mm x 2 069m HDG (EW-G2.00HG),
2.24mm x 1 650m (EW-G2.24), 2.0mm x 1 012m (EW-GN2.0/25KG),
2.24mm x 1 650m HDG (EW-G2.24HG)
STRANDED ALUMINIUM WIRE
1.6mm x 500m (EW-AL16S/500), 1.6mm x 1 000m (EW-AL16S),
2.0mm x 500m (AW-AL20/500/STR), 2.0mm x 1 000m (EW-AL20S)
SOLID ALUMINIUM WIRE
1.6mm x 1 000m (EW-AL16), 2.0mm x 1 000m (EW-AL20),
2.5mm x 1 200m (EW-AL25/1200), 2.0mm x 500m (AW-AL20/500),
2.0mm x 1 500m (EW-AL20/1500)
WIRE, ROPE AND TAPE DISPENSERS
1:1 GEARED REEL
HOLDER
(AA-RH1)

CUT-OUT SWITCH
(AA-COS)
FLOODGATE
CONTROLLER
(AA-FGC)
SINGLE POLE
LIGHTNING
PROTECTION
(EA-LID)
EARTH SPIKE
(EA-EAN, EA-EAN/L,
EA-EAG1, EA-EAG12)
EARTH SPIKE LUG
(EA-LEAN)
LEAD ACID (AGM) 12VDC
12AH Battery (BAT-B12)
28AH Battery (BAT-B28)
50AH Battery (BAT-B50)
100AH Battery (BAT-B100)
BATTERY BOX
(BAT-B50/BOX,
BAT-B100/BOX)
BATTERIES
LIFEPO4 (LITHIUM) 12VDC
7AH Battery (BAT-LIFE07)
20AH Battery (BAT-LIFE20)
30AH Battery (BAT-LIFE30)
100AH Battery (BAT-LIFE100)
5
1 200mm
1 310mm
1 060mm
200mm 200mm
1 000mm
1 250mm
1 500mm
Galvanised finish
SOLAR PANELS AND ACCESSORIES
SOLAR PANEL
5W (AE-SOL-SYS5W), 10W (AE-SOL-SYS10W)
20W (AE-SOL-SYS20W), 30W (AE-SOL-SYS30W)
45W (AE-SOL-SYS45W), 90W (AE-SOL-SYS90W)
140W (AE-SOL-SYS140W)
SOLAR REGULATOR
LED
(SOL-REG140)
POLE MOUNT

TRIPLE ANTI-DIG
FENCING OFFSET
BRACKET
(EY-OAD)
5 WIRE WALL TOP
BRACKET
(AA-MOD5W)
DOUBLE LIVE TIP FENCING
OFFSET BRACKET
(AA-YP/LIVE/D)
SINGLE LIVE TIP FENCING
OFFSET BRACKET
(AA-YP/LIVE/S)
SINGLE OUTRIGGER
BRACKET
230mm (AA-OUTRIGGER230)
340mm (AA-OUTRIGGER340)
SINGLE FENCING
OFFSET BRACKET
225mm (EY-OS225)
450mm (EY-OS450)
DOUBLE FENCING
OFFSET BRACKET
225mm (EY-OD225)
350mm (EY-OD350)
TRIPLE FENCING
OFFSET BRACKET
240mm (EY-OT240)
FIBREGLASS
SPRING CLIP
8mm (AA-SPR/8R)
10mm (AA-SPR/10R)
FIBREGLASS
SPRING CLIPS
STRAINER POST END
AND CORNER